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Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures—By Corrected %

i+

rgan
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Unit : Case

AL A B
Corrected organ

106
2017

107#
2018

108
2019

109#
2020

110+
2021

111#
2022

By

Total

B

Office of the President

LR Yl £

Academia Sinica

B A

Academia Historica

BRE > 6k

National Security Council
HEE 2 h

National Security Bureau

{7 Felz

Executive Yuan

M FFR T B

Ministry of the Interior

b 3R B

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
B3 E T s b
Ministry of National Defense
PR E TR 1

Ministry of Finance

FoT R E S 1 M
Ministry of Education
2N E i M
Ministry of Justice
EANE ST s M
Ministry of Economic Affairs
THFRE A

Ministry of Transportation and Communications
2 L3R AT B

Ministry of Culture

FA AR E AT i B
Ministry of Health and Welfare
FERET R
Ministry of Labor

B g BT TR
Ministry of Digital Affairs

R g 2 Hirt | §
National Science and Technology Council
FARLR ¢

Mongolian & Tibetan Affairs Commission

159

13

13

12

13

13

154

14

11

12

11

10

171

10

12

10

22

125

116

154

16

16

10

10
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Table 14 Cases of Correcfive Measures— By Corrected
Oraan (Cont. 1)

H i~

Unit :

: /& =%
Case

I SR w)
Corrected organ

106
2017

107+
2018

108
2019

109+
2020

110#
2021

111#
2022

HixL R §

Overseas Community Affairs Council

(N N

Directorate-General of Budget Accounting and

Statistics. Executive Yuan

Frh At s AR T R

Directorate-General of Personnel Administration,

Executive Yuan

RySELR ¢

National Development Council

MBS RT RN ELR§ ErRis

Veterans Affairs Council

H&pEFr

National Palace Museum

AR h+ it R § BB

Atomic Energy Council, Executive Yuan

AR EL R ¢ ETRBH

Council of Agriculture, Executive Yuan

Pk R ET M

Central Bank

PLERLR §ETEBY

Central Election Commission

TR B R F TR

Environmental Protection Administration,

Executive Yuan

=

Mainland Affairs Council, Executive Yuan

aT 35 LR ¢

Fair Trade Commission

ez LR A 2

Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan

REAA%LR §

Council of Indigenous Peoples

BELRETETEBHY

Ocean Affairs Council

ERAR 4 ER N

Hakka Affairs Council

Frdn@pifo§

National Communications Commission

EREFFRAR 4

Financial Supervisory Commission
k2P ALR ¢

Aviation Safety Council

Source : Standing Committees, Control Yuan
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Table 14 Cases of Correcfive Measures— By Corrected
Organ (Cont. 2)

¥
Unit :

Case

(S Y A
Corrected organ

106 #
2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020

107# | 108 | 109#

110#
2021

I
2022

38 TR
Taiwan Provincial Government
AmeE T TR M
Fujian Provincial Government
aEEAr XL R ¢
Transitional Justice Commission
R AR AT M
New Taipei City Government
£ P T
Taipei City Government
PR T R AT M
Taoyuan City Government
27 P FE AT M
Taichung City Government
387 FAETHE Y
Tainan City Government
BT P E AT M
Kaohsiung City Government
¥ R T M
Y|Ian County Government
FTH BRI T AT S B
Hsinchu County Government
BT R B
Miaoli County Government
LR E TR
Changhua County Government
& PRI T TR M
Nantou County Government
2RI E TR M
Yunlln County Government
&I E TR M
Chiayi County Government
B { BA R E TR M
Pingtung County Government
A B re i T M
Taltung County Government
' pERv A JT(})TE kl"—i‘lﬁﬁﬁtg
Huallen County Government
BB J(}ﬂ’f‘g ”"'i’@y ﬁk} i
Penghu County Government
RIED FOR T 1 M
Keelung City Government
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Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures— By Corrected
Organ(Cont. End)

¥~ %=x
Unit : Case
AT Y 106& | 107+ | 108 [ 109# | 110~ | 111 =
Corrected organ 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022
FreH SR E TR M 2 1 - - - -
Hsinchu City Government
L&D SO EA B M - - 1 - - 5
Chiayi City Government
& PR FCRT TR 1 M 1 - - 1 2 3

Kinmen County Government
TR R T TR 18 M - - - - - -
Lienchiang County Government
ikl
Legislative Yuan
7k ke
Judical Yuan
BE ARG R - - - - - -
High Administrative Courts
SR ENLER§ ) B ) B ) .
Public Functionary Disciplinary Sanction
- - - - - - -
Supreme Court
Fapb(Z WEMARIR) - - - - - -
Various levels of courts (include Intellectual
B} Ao - - - - - -
Supreme Administrative Court
ERBE2RTETR BN - - - - - -
Taiwan High Court and its branches
WERERZREP A RET RN - . - - il '
Fuchien High Court Kinmen Branch Court
L in - - - - - -
Examination Yuan
= - - - - - -
kl

8
Ministry of Examination
BEINFE TR B - - - - - -
Ministry of Civil Service
Sat falideir k£ HLL R4 - - - - - -
Public Service Pension Fund Supervisory Board
SR ERERVLR & - - - - - -
Civil Service Protection and Training Commission
T % ) - : - : -
Control Yuan
FE M EAR M B - B - B -
National Audit Office

BNt - - - - - -

Others




