表14 監察院糾正案件—被糾正機關
Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures—By Corrected Organ
^{單位:案次}

Unit: Case

21 M = 14 an -1	100 5	1075	100 5	100 5		t : Case
被糾正機關別	106年	107年	108年	109年	110年	111年
Corrected organ	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
總計	159	154	171	125	116	154
Total						
總統府	-	-	-	-	-	-
Office of the President						
中央研究院	-	-	-	-	-	-
Academia Sinica						
國史館	-	-	-	-	-	-
Academia Historica						
國家安全會議	-	-	-	-	-	-
National Security Council						
國家安全局	-	-	-	-	-	-
National Security Bureau	1	2		1	1	1
行政院	1	3	6	1	1	1
Executive Yuan	12	1.4	0	7	0	11
內政部暨所屬機關	13	14	8	7	9	11
Ministry of the Interior	2		2	1	1	1
外交部暨所屬機關	3	-	2	1	1	1
Ministry of Foreign Affairs	12	1.1	10	0	12	0
國防部暨所屬機關	13	11	10	8	13	8
Ministry of National Defense		5	-	2	2	
財政部暨所屬機關	6	3	6	2	2	-
Ministry of Finance	12	10	10	2	8	1.0
教育部暨所屬機關	12	12	12	3	8	16
Ministry of Education	13	11	10	17	7	16
法務部暨所屬機關	13	11	10	17	/	10
Ministry of Justice	13	10	22	5	12	10
經濟部暨所屬機關 ACC:	13	10	22	3	12	10
Ministry of Economic Affairs	7	3	6	8	8	10
交通部暨所屬機關	,	3	U	0	0	10
Ministry of Transportation and Communications	3	1	1		1	4
文化部暨所屬機關	3	1	1	-	1	4
Ministry of Culture	2	15	16	12	6	3
衛生福利部暨所屬機關 Ministry of Uselth and Welford	2	13	10	12	U	3
Ministry of Health and Welfare	5	4	2	3	3	3
勞動部暨所屬機關 Ministry of Labor	3	7	2	3	3	3
Ministry of Labor 數位發展部暨所屬機關						1
數位發展部暨所屬機關 Ministry of Digital Affairs	_	-	-	-	=	1
	2	1	=	=	=	=
國家科學及技術委員會 National Science and Technology Council	2	1	_	_	_	_
蒙藏委員會 Mongolian & Tibetan Affairs Commission	_	-	-	-	=	-
Wiongonan & Tibetan Arians Commission 交回市広・土地ク帯机夫号A						

資料來源:本院各常設委員會

表14 監察院糾正案件—被糾正機關(續1) Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures—By Corrected Organ (Cont. 1)

單位:案次 Unit: Case

核糾正機關別		Unit: Case					
	被糾正機關別	106年	107年	108年	109年	110年	111年
6務委員會					2020		2022
Overseas Community Affairs Council 行政院主計總處暨所屬機關 Directorate-General of Budget, Accounting and Statistics. Executive Yuan 行政院人李行政總處暨所屬機關 Directorate-General of Personnel Administration, Executive Yuan 國家發展委員會 1 1 1 1		_	_	_	-	_	_
行政院主計總處豎所屬機關							
Statistics. Executive Yuan	行政院主計總處暨所屬機關	-	-	-	-	-	-
行政院人事行政總處壁所屬機關							
国家發展委員會	行政院人事行政總處暨所屬機關 Directorate-General of Personnel Administration,	-	-	-	-	-	-
National Development Council 國軍退除役官兵輔導委員會暨所屬機關						1	
国軍退除役官兵輔導委員會暨所屬機關		_	-	-	-	1	-
Veterans Affairs Council a立故宮博物院 1	-		1		2		
國立故宮博物院 1		_	1	-	2	-	-
National Palace Museum 1				1			
行政院原子能委員會暨所屬機關	•	_	-	1	-	-	-
Atomic Energy Council, Executive Yuan 行政院農業委員會暨所屬機關		1		2			
行政院農業委員會暨所屬機關		1	-	3	-	-	-
Council of Agriculture, Executive Yuan		7	2	_	1	_	
中央銀行暨所屬機關		/	3	3	1	3	-
Central Bank 中央選舉委員會暨所屬機關 4	_						
中央選舉委員會暨所屬機關 4		_	-	-	-	-	-
Central Election Commission 行政院環境保護署暨所屬機關 Environmental Protection Administration, Executive Yuan 大陸委員會 Mainland Affairs Council, Executive Yuan 公平交易委員會 Fair Trade Commission 行政院公共工程委員會 Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 「コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コー・コ				4			
行政院環境保護署暨所屬機關 2 - 3 1 - - Executive Yuan 大陸委員會 -		_	-	4	-	-	-
Environmental Protection Administration, Executive Yuan 大陸委員會 Mainland Affairs Council, Executive Yuan 公平交易委員會 Fair Trade Commission 行政院公共工程委員會 Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 Coean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關 Accouncil 经期间的 Affairs Council 國家通訊傳播委員會 National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會				2	1		
大陸委員會	Environmental Protection Administration,	2	-	3	1	-	-
Mainland Affairs Council, Executive Yuan 公平交易委員會 Fair Trade Commission 行政院公共工程委員會 Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 1 1 4 - Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關 「 1 4		_	_	_	_	_	_
公平交易委員會 1							
Fair Trade Commission 行政院公共工程委員會 Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關 Hakka Affairs Council 國家通訊傳播委員會 National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會 - 1		_	_	1	_	_	_
行政院公共工程委員會 Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關 日・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・				_			
Public Construction Commission, Executive Yuan 原住民族委員會 Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 1 1 4 - Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關 Hakka Affairs Council 國家通訊傳播委員會 National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會		-	1	_	_	_	_
原住民族委員會 3 - 1 - Council of Indigenous Peoples 1 1 4 - 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 1 1 4 - Ocean Affairs Council 審家委員會暨所屬機關 Hakka Affairs Council - 1 國家通訊傳播委員會 - 1 National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 2 1 1 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會							
Council of Indigenous Peoples 海洋委員會暨所屬機關 Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關	· ·	_	_	3	_	1	_
海洋委員會暨所屬機關 1 - - 1 4 - Ocean Affairs Council -							
Ocean Affairs Council 客家委員會暨所屬機關		1	_	_	1	4	_
Hakka Affairs Council-1國家通訊傳播委員會-1National Communications Commission-211全融監督管理委員會211 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>							
Hakka Affairs Council-1國家通訊傳播委員會-1National Communications Commission-211全融監督管理委員會211 </td <td>客家委員會暨所屬機關</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td>	客家委員會暨所屬機關	-	-	-	-	-	-
國家通訊傳播委員會 National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會							
National Communications Commission 金融監督管理委員會 2 1 1 Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會		-	1	-	-	-	-
Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會							
Financial Supervisory Commission 飛航安全調查委員會		2	1	1	-	-	-
飛航安全調查委員會							
		-	-	-	-	-	-

Source: Standing Committees, Control Yuan

表14 監察院糾正案件—被糾正機關(續2) Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures—By Corrected Organ (Cont. 2)

單位:案次 Unit:Case

					Oili	t · Case
被糾正機關別	106年	107年	108年	109年	110年	111年
Corrected organ	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
臺灣省政府暨所屬機關	-	1	-	-	-	-
Taiwan Provincial Government						
福建省政府暨所屬機關	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fujian Provincial Government						
促進轉型正義委員會	-	-	-	-	-	-
Transitional Justice Commission						
新北市政府暨所屬機關	2	8	7	7	4	2
New Taipei City Government						
臺北市政府暨所屬機關	5	5	13	9	4	13
Taipei City Government						
桃園市政府暨所屬機關	9	6	2	3	5	4
Taoyuan City Government						
臺中市政府暨所屬機關	2	6	-	5	2	7
Taichung City Government						
臺南市政府暨所屬機關	6	4	1	5	3	4
Tainan City Government						
高雄市政府暨所屬機關	2	3	4	4	-	1
Kaohsiung City Government						
宜蘭縣政府暨所屬機關	2	3	1	-	-	-
Yilan County Government		_	_		_	
新竹縣政府暨所屬機關	3	3	2	1	2	5
Hsinchu County Government	_		_	_		_
苗栗縣政府暨所屬機關	3	-	5	5	1	3
Miaoli County Government			•	•		
彰化縣政府暨所屬機關	4	2	2	2	2	3
Changhua County Government	2		2		2	_
南投縣政府暨所屬機關	2	1	2	-	2	6
Nantou County Government	1	3	2	2		4
雲林縣政府暨所屬機關	1	3	2	2	-	4
Yunlin County Government	2	1	1	_	2	1
嘉義縣政府暨所屬機關 (d)		1	1	-	2	1
Chiayi County Government	_	3		2		2
屏東縣政府暨所屬機關	_	3	-	2	_	2
Pingtung County Government	2	2		1	1	2
臺東縣政府暨所屬機關		2	-	1	1	2
Taitung County Government	2	3	5	4	2	4
花蓮縣政府暨所屬機關	2	3	5	7	2	4
Hualien County Government 澎湖縣政府暨所屬機關	2	1	_	2	1	=
逐湖縣政府登門屬機關 Penghu County Government		1	_	2	1	_
基隆市政府暨所屬機關	1	1	1	_	1	1
を室中政府宣州屬機關 Keelung City Government	1	1	1		1	1
Rectung City Government	I					

表14 監察院糾正案件—被糾正機關(續完) Table 14 Cases of Corrective Measures—By Corrected Organ(Cont. End)

單位:案次 Unit:Case

					Oili	t · Case
被糾正機關別	106年	107年	108年	109年	110年	111年
Corrected organ	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022
新竹市政府暨所屬機關	2	1	-	-	-	-
Hsinchu City Government						
嘉義市政府暨所屬機關	-	-	1	-	-	5
Chiayi City Government						
金門縣政府暨所屬機關	1	-	-	1	2	3
Kinmen County Government						
連江縣政府暨所屬機關	-	-	-	-	-	-
Lienchiang County Government						
立法院	-	-	-	-	-	-
Legislative Yuan						
司法院	-	-	-	-	-	-
Judical Yuan						
高等行政法院	-	-	-	-	-	-
High Administrative Courts						
公務員懲戒委員會	-	-	-	-	-	-
Public Functionary Disciplinary Sanction						
最高法院	-	-	-	-	-	-
Supreme Court						
各級法院(含智慧財產法院)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Various levels of courts (include Intellectual						
最高行政法院	-	-	_	-	-	-
Supreme Administrative Court						
臺灣高等法院暨所屬機關	-	-	-	-	-	-
Taiwan High Court and its branches						
福建高等法院金門分院暨所屬機關	-	-	_	-	-	-
Fuchien High Court Kinmen Branch Court						
考試院	_	-	_	-	-	-
Examination Yuan						
考選部	_	-	_	-	-	-
Ministry of Examination						
銓 敘部暨所屬機關	_	_	_	-	-	-
Ministry of Civil Service						
公務人員退休撫卹基金管理委員會	_	_	_	_	_	_
Public Service Pension Fund Supervisory Board	_	_	_	_	_	_
公務人員保障暨培訓委員會 Civil Service Protection and Training Commission						
監察院	_	_	_	_	_	_
監条院 Control Yuan						
審計部暨所屬機關	_	_	_	_	_	_
香町部登州屬核關 National Audit Office						
其他	_	_	_	_	_	_
央他 Others						
Onicis						